
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
CIVIL AVIATION

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1860
ANSWERED ON:05.12.2012
AI MOU WITH PRIVATE COMPANY
Ray Shri Rudramadhab

Will the Minister of CIVIL AVIATION be pleased to state:

(a) the number of MoUs signed by Air India since 2008 along with the name of official partners;

(b) the salient features of the agreements, MoU-wise;and

(c) the perceived benefits that would accrue to Air India thereof?

Answer

Minister of State in the Ministry of CIVIL AVIATION ( SHRI K. C. VENUGOPAL )

(a), (b) and (c): The information is being collected.
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